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Annotation
compound CmpdID

Adenosine C00212
L-Homocysteine C00155
2--3--Cyclic CMP C02354
kynurenine C00328
Spermidine C00315
Spermine C00750
cysteine C00097
glycine C00037
asparagine C00152
cystine C00491
serine C00065
threonine C00188
aspartate C00049
glutamate C00025
valine C00183
L-Citrulline C00327
gamma-L-Glutamyl-D-alanine C03738
glutamine C00064
(5-L-Glutamyl)-L-glutamine C05283
5-Hydroxyisourate C11821
Glutathione C00051
(R)-S-Lactoylglutathione C03451
Cytidine C00475
Xanthine C00385
arginine C00062
lysine C00047
Hypoxanthine C00262
Lactate C01432
Succinate C00042
Malate C00149
Urate C00366
Fumarate C00122
Glutathione disulfide C00127
N-N-Dimethylglycine C01026
O-Propanoylcarnitine C03017
(S)(+)-Allantoin C02350
Nicotinamide C00153
4-Pyridoxate C00847
D-Glucose C00031
1-4-beta-D-Xylan C02352
L-Arabinose C00259
O-Butanoylcarnitine C02862
Creatinine C00791
Pantothenol C00864
proline C00148
methionine C00073
Guanine C00242
D-Ribose C00121
5-Oxoproline C01879
leucine/isoleucine C00123
Diphosphate C00013
alanine C00041
histidine C00135
phenylalanine C00079
tyrosine C00082
Mannitol C00392
Allantoate C00499
gamma-Glutamyl-Se-methylselenocysteine C05695
Orthophosphate C00009
sn-Glycerol 3-phosphate C00093
Hypotaurine C00519
3-Phosphonooxypyruvate C03232
Taurine C00245
5-L-Glutamyl-taurine C05844
N-Acetylneuraminate C00270
Indolepyruvate C00331
L-Methionine S-oxide C02989
D-Glucose 6-phosphate C02965
Dehydroascorbate C05422
Inosine C00294
2-Hydroxyglutarate/Citramalate C02630
alpha-D-Glucosamine 1-phosphate C06156
2-Oxoglutarate C00026
S-Glutathionyl-L-cysteine C05526
trans-4-Hydroxy-L-proline C01157
Citrate C00158
Ascorbate C00072
alpha-D-Ribose 1-phosphate C00620
Hydroxybutyrate C03197
Acetoacetate C00164
AMP C00020
Creatine C00300
gamma-L-Glutamyl-L-cysteine C00669
4-Acetamidobutanoate C02946
Thymine C00178
Homocarnosine C00884
Ornithine C01602
Pyruvate C00022
5-6-Dihydrothymine C00906
N-Acetylornithine C00437
N-Succinyl-L-citrulline C18048
Cadaverine C01672
Purine C15587
tryptophan C00078
Pyridoxamine phosphate C00647
3-Methyleneoxindole C02796
Indole C00463
Bis-gamma-glutamylcystine C03646
Folate C00504
Putrescine C00134
Ectoine C06231
D-Glyceraldehyde 3-phosphate C00118
Adenine C00147
Indole-3-acetate C00954
Dopamine C03758
Phosphocreatine C02305
sn-glycero-3-Phosphoethanolamine C01233
2-Oxoglutaramate C00940
Ethanolamine phosphate C00346
D-Rhamnose C01684
D-Arabitol C01904
Oxaloacetate C00036
3D-(3-5/4)-Trihydroxycyclohexane-1-2-dione C04287
N-Methylethanolamine phosphate C01210
Mercaptopyruvate C00957
D-O-Phosphoserine C02532
L-Adrenaline C00788
L-Carnitine C00318
L-Octanoylcarnitine C02838
Serotonin C00780
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Supplementary Figure 3 - Heat map of plasma from Rats with trauma and hemorrhage, with and without mesenteric lymph diversion
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Annotation Annotation-1

kynurenine C00328
Bis-gamma-glutamylcystine C03646
Folate C00504
glycine C00037
Putrescine C00134
Thymine C00178
5-Hydroxyisourate C11821
Xanthine C00385
2--3--Cyclic CMP C02354
Diphosphate C00013
Nicotinamide C00153
(S)(+)-Allantoin C02350
D-Glucose C00031
Allantoate C00499
alanine C00041
Guanine C00242
leucine/isoleucine C00123
phenylalanine C00079
methionine C00073
tyrosine C00082
proline C00148
O-Propanoylcarnitine C03017
glutamine C00064
lysine C00047
Creatine C00300
Mannitol C00392
L-Citrulline C00327
threonine C00188
valine C00183
Spermine C00750
Spermidine C00315
serine C00065
cystine C00491
Glutathione C00051
Taurine C00245
asparagine C00152
Hypotaurine C00519
Cytidine C00475
cysteine C00097
Urate C00366
Fumarate C00122
D-Ribose C00121
histidine C00135
L-Methionine S-oxide C02989
Hypoxanthine C00262
Lactate C01432
Malate C00149
Succinate C00042
Orthophosphate C00009
sn-Glycerol 3-phosphate C00093
gamma-Glutamyl-Se-methylselenocysteine C05695
arginine C00062
aspartate C00049
glutamate C00025
5-6-Dihydrothymine C00906
Creatinine C00791
O-Butanoylcarnitine C02862
L-Adrenaline C00788
L-Carnitine C00318
Pantothenol C00864
Inosine C00294
3-Phosphonooxypyruvate C03232
D-O-Phosphoserine C02532
AMP C00020
Homocarnosine C00884
Hydroxybutyrate C03197
Glutathione disulfide C00127
Ascorbate C00072
N-Acetylornithine C00437
Ethanolamine phosphate C00346
tryptophan C00078
Pyridoxamine phosphate C00647
Indole C00463
3-Methyleneoxindole C02796
Cadaverine C01672
D-Glyceraldehyde 3-phosphate C00118
4-Acetamidobutanoate C02946
D-Glucose 6-phosphate C02965
Adenine C00147
Indole-3-acetate C00954
Dopamine C03758
Phosphocreatine C02305
sn-glycero-3-Phosphoethanolamine C01233
Ectoine C06231
L-Octanoylcarnitine C02838
S-Glutathionyl-L-cysteine C05526
N-N-Dimethylglycine C01026
L-Homocysteine C00155
(R)-S-Lactoylglutathione C03451
5-L-Glutamyl-taurine C05844
Pyruvate C00022
Purine C15587
Ornithine C01602
2-Hydroxyglutarate/Citramalate C02630
Indolepyruvate C00331
Adenosine C00212
Citrate C00158
2-Oxoglutaramate C00940
4-Pyridoxate C00847
1-4-beta-D-Xylan C02352
D-Arabitol C01904
L-Arabinose C00259
alpha-D-Glucosamine 1-phosphate C06156
D-Rhamnose C01684
5-Oxoproline C01879
N-Acetylneuraminate C00270
Mercaptopyruvate C00957
Acetoacetate C00164
alpha-D-Ribose 1-phosphate C00620
(5-L-Glutamyl)-L-glutamine C05283
Serotonin C00780
N-Succinyl-L-citrulline C18048
Oxaloacetate C00036
Dehydroascorbate C05422
2-Oxoglutarate C00026
3D-(3-5/4)-Trihydroxycyclohexane-1-2-dione C04287
gamma-L-Glutamyl-D-alanine C03738
gamma-L-Glutamyl-L-cysteine C00669
N-Methylethanolamine phosphate C01210
trans-4-Hydroxy-L-proline C01157
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upplementary Figure 1 - Heat map of BALF from Rats with trauma and hemorrhage, with and without mesenteric lymph diversion
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aspartate C00049
asparagine C00152
serine C00065
threonine C00188
L-Citrulline C00327
glutamine C00064
Hypotaurine C00519
kynurenine C00328
Diphosphate C00013
lysine C00047
alanine C00041
proline C00148
D-Ribose C00121
methionine C00073
Nicotinamide C00153
Guanine C00242
Xanthine C00385
Spermidine C00315
Spermine C00750
D-O-Phosphoserine C02532
Indolepyruvate C00331
tyrosine C00082
valine C00183
Putrescine C00134
histidine C00135
D-Rhamnose C01684
Orthophosphate C00009
Mercaptopyruvate C00957
Mannitol C00392
phenylalanine C00079
L-Methionine S-oxide C02989
D-Arabitol C01904
L-Homocysteine C00155
Ectoine C06231
arginine C00062
5-Oxoproline C01879
Ethanolamine phosphate C00346
N-Acetylneuraminate C00270
3D-(3-5/4)-Trihydroxycyclohexane-1-2-dione C04287
Bis-gamma-glutamylcystine C03646
Folate C00504
Oxaloacetate C00036
N-Methylethanolamine phosphate C01210
cysteine C00097
Cytidine C00475
Purine C15587
2-Hydroxyglutarate/Citramalate C02630
4-Pyridoxate C00847
L-Octanoylcarnitine C02838
glycine C00037
Adenosine C00212
trans-4-Hydroxy-L-proline C01157
D-Glyceraldehyde 3-phosphate C00118
glutamate C00025
cystine C00491
(R)-S-Lactoylglutathione C03451
(5-L-Glutamyl)-L-glutamine C05283
5-Hydroxyisourate C11821
D-Glucose 6-phosphate C02965
2--3--Cyclic CMP C02354
Phosphocreatine C02305
Adenine C00147
Indole-3-acetate C00954
Dopamine C03758
sn-glycero-3-Phosphoethanolamine C01233
gamma-L-Glutamyl-D-alanine C03738
tryptophan C00078
Pyridoxamine phosphate C00647
3-Methyleneoxindole C02796
Indole C00463
Serotonin C00780
4-Acetamidobutanoate C02946
Lactate C01432
Hypoxanthine C00262
2-Oxoglutarate C00026
Ascorbate C00072
alpha-D-Ribose 1-phosphate C00620
Fumarate C00122
Malate C00149
alpha-D-Glucosamine 1-phosphate C06156
2-Oxoglutaramate C00940
Inosine C00294
Citrate C00158
Pyruvate C00022
L-Adrenaline C00788
Ornithine C01602
N-Succinyl-L-citrulline C18048
Dehydroascorbate C05422
leucine/isoleucine C00123
Succinate C00042
Glutathione disulfide C00127
Glutathione C00051
3-Phosphonooxypyruvate C03232
Taurine C00245
Thymine C00178
(S)(+)-Allantoin C02350
5-6-Dihydrothymine C00906
AMP C00020
Hydroxybutyrate C03197
Creatinine C00791
5-L-Glutamyl-taurine C05844
Creatine C00300
O-Butanoylcarnitine C02862
O-Propanoylcarnitine C03017
sn-Glycerol 3-phosphate C00093
Urate C00366
D-Glucose C00031
Acetoacetate C00164
L-Arabinose C00259
1-4-beta-D-Xylan C02352
S-Glutathionyl-L-cysteine C05526
Homocarnosine C00884
gamma-Glutamyl-Se-methylselenocysteine C05695
N-N-Dimethylglycine C01026
gamma-L-Glutamyl-L-cysteine C00669
Pantothenol C00864
N-Acetylornithine C00437
Allantoate C00499
Cadaverine C01672
L-Carnitine C00318
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upplementary Figure 1 - Heat map of Mesenteric Lymph from Rats with trauma and hemorrhage, with and without mesenteric lymph diversion




